







**PT. Berdikari Sukses Sejati**

Komplek Permata Kopo 2 blok E2 no 53  
Jawa Barat, Indonesia, email : [Sales@bsspt.id](mailto:Sales@bsspt.id)

**Quotation**

NO : QN- 2312009  
Quot Date: 08-Dec-23  
Valid Date: 15-Dec-23  
TOP : 30 Days

Kepada :  
PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia  
Karawang  
Up. Bpk Arfandi

No	SKU	Item	Qty	Uom	Price	Amount	
1		Grease Total Ceran WR 2 @18kg	1	Pcs	IDR4.300.000	IDR4.300.000	
2		Tekiro Tang rivet HR 1823	2	Pcs	IDR125.000	IDR250.000	
3		Tekiro Kunci Ring Pas 8	5	Pcs	IDR27.000	IDR135.000	
4		Stang Las 800A include massa	3	Pcs	IDR350.000	IDR1.050.000	
5		Cutting wheel wd 4"	80	Pcs	IDR3.500	IDR280.000	
						Total	IDR6.015.000
						PPN 11%	IDR661.650
						<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>IDR6.676.650</b>

Term and Condition :

- Harga termasuk biaya pengiriman ke Lokasi
- Barang produksi 10 hari kerja
- Quotation ini bisa dijadikan PO sementara (sambil menunggu PO asli) dengan di tanda tangani atau approval oleh pembeli

Hormat Kami

(Dandy Ramdani)

Approval

(Pihak Pembeli)



# CV. MITRA MANDIRI SEJAHTERA

Jl. Citrarasa 4, Blok QC No.5, Sukaluyu - Teluk Jame Timur  
Karawang Barat - Indonesia 41361  
Phone : +62- 267- 8406342  
Fax : +62- 267- 8406342  
E-Mail : 01mitramandiri16@gmail.com



INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

## QUOTATION

QUOTATION NO : 10/QS/MMS-SCG/XII/2023

QUOTATION DATE : 19 Desember 2023

REFERENCE :

CURRENCY : IDR

TO : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

KAWASAN INDUSTRI SURYA CIPTA

Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3

Karawang Timur , Jawa Barat - Indonesia

PHONE: 0267 - 8610361

FAX: 0267 - 8610360

ATTN. : Mr. Arfandi Kurniawan

CC:

Dear sir / madame,

Thank you for your inquiry, in which we are pleased to submit our quotation as follow :

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Tang Rivet TEKIRO Hitam	2 Pcs	Rp 111.000	Rp 222.000
2	Kunci Ring Pass No 8 TEKIRO	5 Pcs	Rp 24.000	Rp 120.000
3	Stang Las Listrik 800A American include massa	3 Set	Rp 114.000	Rp 342.000
4	Cutting Wheel WD 4" x 1.2 (1 box = 20 pcs)	4 Box	Rp 72.000	Rp 288.000
<b>TERMS &amp; CONDITIONS</b>				Subtotal: Rp 972.000
* Delivery Time : Ready 5-7 days after receive PO				PPN 11%: Rp 106.920
* Delivery & Price condition : Franco Karawang				<b>Total: Rp 1.078.920</b>
* Term Of Payment : 14 Days after receive Invoice				Submitted by : <b>IAN SUTRIANA, SE</b>
* Validity : 1 (One) week / 7 Days Date of Issue				Mobile no : +62-8111-2929-26
				Agreed By (if P.O is not available):
				Date: 19 Desember 2023